BLUE LOUNGE

Menu

Starters & salads

Soup of the day CHF 10.00
Seasonal fitness salad with seeds CHF 14.00
and house dressing

+ fried chicken strips CHF 20.00
+ Burrata CHF 18.00
Crispy risotto croquettes with dip CHF 12.00
To share

Tapas CHF 22.00
Mixed olives, Pimientos de Padrén, peppers with cream cheese,

three kinds of butter, homemade garlic bread, tortilla chips, guacamole

Sandwiches

Our sandwiches are made with fresh sourdough bread.

Chicken CHF 18.00
Homemade chicken salad with mayonnaise and fresh herbs

Amore Italiano CHF 18.00
Carpaccio, arugula, parmesan, fresh mustard dressing

The Egg-cellent One CHF 16.00

Light egg salad, spring onions, herbs



Pita

Minced Love CHF 16.00
Minced meat, roasted peppers, garlic, chili sauce

Pure Ha-pea-ness CHF 16.00
Falafel, herb cream, cucumber, radish

Tarte flambé

Classic CHF 24.00
with bacon, leek, herbs & sour cream

Cervino CHF 23.00
with tomato, mozzarella, olive, pesto & créeme fraiche

El Diablo CHF 23.00
with spicy chorizo sausage, onions, chili, salsa & cheese

Blue Lounge Specials

Lounge Burger CHF 28.00
Cheeseburger with tomatoes

Veggie Burger CHF 25.00
with hummus & pickled vegetables (wheat and soy-based patty)

Extra portion of fries CHF 6.00
Extra portion of salad CHF 6.00
Children’s menu

Soup of the day CHF 10.00
Risotto croquettes with French fries CHF 14.00
Chicken nuggets with French fries CHF 15.00
Small tarte flambé CHF 14.00

with cheese & tomatoes or cheese & bacon



Dessert

Fresh daily cake

Ask us what is available.

Chocolate brownie
with vanilla sauce

Blue Lounge Iced Coffee
with vanilla, caramel and crunch

Ben & Jerry’s ice cream

Ben & Jerry’s Caramel Chew Chew

Ben & Jerry’s Peanut Butter Cup

Ben & Jerry’s Strawberry Cheesecake
Ben & Jerry’s Cookies on Cookie Dough

Ben & Jerry’s Cookie Dough Peace Pop

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF
CHF

8.00

12.00

9.00

6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00
6.00



SUMMER SPECIALS

Fresh Smoothies

Prepared with 100% fruit, without additives

«Caribbean Kiss» Melon, strawberry, mango, lemon 4.5d| CHF 8.00
«Berry Passion» Raspberry, blueberry, banana 4.5d| CHF 8.00
Cider

We appreciate cider as a refreshing summer alternative to wine with less alcohol (only about 5%).

Ice cold, slightly sparkling, just perfect for summer at the Blue Lounge.

By the glass

«Engishofer» bio 1dl  CHF 9.00

Cidery intense, Bern
Dry aged from Engishofer apples. Very juicy and with lightly

acidic taste -perfect on warm summer days.

As bottle

Swizly Cider 3.3dl CHF 8.00

Muehl, Thurgau

The Swiss classic with a little shot of elderflower syrup.

«Engishofer» bio 7.5dl CHF 49.00

Cidrerie Heftig, Bern

«Poiré Granite» bio 7.5dl CHF 55.00

Eric Bordelet, Normandy, France

One of the best pear ciders in Europe! Wonderfully fresh and accessible. One bottle is usually not
enough. At least by us...




Softdrinks | by the glass

Fanta | Sprite | Ice tea | Coca Cola 3dl CHF 5.00
5dl CHF 7.00

Zermatter water 3dl CHF 3.00
5dl CHF 5.00

Beer | by the glass

Valaisanne Lager 3dl CHF 6.00
5dl CHF 8.00

Valaisanne Panaché 3dl CHF 6.00
5dl CHF 8.00

Schneider Weisse wheat beer 3dl CHF 7.50
5dl CHF 9.50

Bier | bottled

Schneider Weisse wheat beer alcohol free 5dl CHF 9.50

Wines| by glass

Johannisberg 1dl CHF 9.00

Domaines Chevaliers

Pinot Noir de Salquenen 1dl CHF 9.00

Domaines Chevaliers

White whine spritzer 2dl CHF 9.00

Prosecco and sparkling wine

Teresa Rizzi 1dl CHF 9.00
7.5dl CHF 54.00

Quarante-Deux, Cave du Tunnel 1dl CHF 7.00

7.5dl CHF 49.00



Champagne

Bollinger Brut

7.5dl CHF120.00

White wine

Fendant

Domaines Chevaliers 7.5dl CHF 52.00
Red wine

Pinot Noir de Salquenen 7.5dl CHF 58.00
Domaines Chevaliers

Nez Noir AOC, Merlot, Syrah, Gamaret bio 7.5dl CHF 59.00
Domaines Rouvines, Assemblage

Gamay Vielle Vignes Patrimoine 7.5dl CHF 69.00
Domaines Chevaliers

Cornalin 7.5dlI CHF 59.00

Cave St. Pierre

Rosé wine

Oeil-de-Perdrix
Adrian Mathier

5dl CHF

29.00




Softdrinks

Red Bull 2.5dl CHF 7.00
Tonic Water 2dl CHF 6.00
Apple spritzer 5dl CHF 6.60
Coca Cola Zero 4.5dl CHF 6.60
Rivella red/blue 5dl CHF 6.60
Valais mineral water, sparkling 5dI CHF 6.60
Valais mineral water, still 5dl CHF 6.60
Orange juice 2dl CHF 5.50
Hot beverages

Chocolate/Ovomaltine CHF 5.00
with cream CHF 6.00
Coffee/Espresso CHF 5.00
Coffee Mélange CHF 5.50
Tea CHF 4.90
Cappuccino CHF 5.50
Coffee with milk CHF 5.50
Double Espresso CHF 6.40
Punch (alcohol free) CHF 5.00
Apple/Orange

Hot beverages with alcohol

Coffee fertig /Coffee Lutz CHF 7.50
Schiumli Pflimli CHF 9.50
with plum schnapps & cream

Coffee Blue Lounge CHF 9.00
with apricotine & cream

Coffee Amaretto CHF 11.00



Coffee Baileys CHF 11.00

Chocumba CHF 11.00

Chocolate with rum & cream

Hot chocolate with CHF 11.00
Amaretto CHF 11.00

Tee with rum CHF 7.50

Cocktails & Spirits

Gin Tonic CHF 15.00

37.5Vol.-%

Hugo CHF 13.00

15.5 Vol.-%

Aperol Spritz CHF 13.00

15.5 Vol.-%

Valais Spritz CHF 13.00

21.5 Vol.-%

Campari Orange CHF 12.00

23 Vol.-%

Campari Soda CHF 11.00

23 Vol.-%

Martini Bianco 4cl CHF 8.00

15 Vol.-%

Vodka 4cl CHF 9.00

40 Vol.-%

Gin 4cl CHF 9.00

37.5Vol.-%

Rum 4cl CHF 9.00

37.5Vol.-%

Whiskey 4cl CHF 10.00

40 Vol.-%

Williams 2cl CHF 7.00

43 Vol.-%

Apricotine 2cl CHF 7.00

43 Vol.-%



Vieille Prune
43 Vol.-%

Cognac Rémy Martin VSOP
40 Vol.-%

Grappa
38 Vol.-%

Jagermeister
35 Vol.-%

Vodka Feige
17.5 Vol.-%

William’s pear
35 Vol.-%

Grand Marnier
40 Vol.-%

Baileys
17 Vol.-%

Amaretto Disaronno
28 Vol.-%

Ginger liquer
21 Vol.-%

Minttu liquer
35 Vol.-%

Forrest Berries liquer
21 Vol.-%

2cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

4 cl

4 cl

2 cl

2 cl

2 cl

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

8.00

9.00

9.00

5.00

7.50

7.50

8.00

9.00

9.00

7.00

7.00

7.00

Meat declaration | beef/Switzerland, chicken/Hungary, pork/Switzerland

For allergens, please ask our staff members.



